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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

Lamb; Mutton; Goat; Etc.

North America
Canada 1220
Total
Caribbean

Dominican Republic 2470

Total

Other Europe
Iceland 4000
Total

Oceania

Australia 6020
New Zealand 6140
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY

135
135

0
0

34
34

24,376
20,074
44,449
44,618

QUANTITY VALUE
01/2004-09/2004 01/2005-09/2005 01/2004-09/2004 01/2005-09/2005

84
84

17
17

43
43

28,057
15,157
43,214
43,358

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Lamb, Mutton, Goat, Etc.

M0204300000
M0204100000
M0204232000
M0204432000
M0204222020
M0204222030
M0204422020
M0204422030
M0204222090
M0204422090
M0204222010
M0204422010

C/HC,LAMB,FROZN
C/HC,LMB,F/CHLD
LMT,BLSS,F/CHLD
LMT,BNLSS,FROZN
LMT, C/B/LG,F/C
LMT, C/B/LN,F/C
LMT,C/B/LG, FRZ
LMT,C/B/LN, FRZ
LMT,C/B/NEC,F/C
LMT,C/B/NEC,FRZ
LMT,C/B/SH,FI/C
LMT,C/B/SH,FRZ

181,146
181,146

0
0

232,636
232,636

151,175,356
127,031,408
278,206,764
278,620,546

VALUE

117,188
117,188

114,566
114,566

434,483
434,483

182,830,958
143,122,360
325,953,318
326,619,555

26
26

1,572
1,075
2,647
2,674

Sep-05

34
34

2,561
1,104
3,665
3,699

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE
Sep-04

Sep-04

0
0

0
0

187,910
187,910

9,952,842
7,318,806
17,271,648
17,459,558

VALUE

Sep-05

0
0

0
0

346,490
346,490

16,029,666
11,729,608
27,759,274
28,105,764















